
ID Unique_ID Name Release Splitable Resource NamesModifiedAcronym Level of ApprovalStart Finish
98 1273 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia servicesRel5 No WG SA1 No IMS TSG Mon 21/02/00 Mon 21/10/02

99 1274 Call control and roaming to support IMS in UMTS No WG SA2 No IMS-CCR TSG Mon 21/02/00 Fri 08/03/02

131 1294 Interworking with other multimedia protocols No WG CN3 No IMS-CCR Mon 28/08/00 Fri 08/03/02

133 2047 Interworking between IMS and CS networks No WG CN3 Yes IMS-CCR-IWCS TSG Mon 28/08/00 Fri 08/03/02

134 2048 Interworking between IMS and IP networks No WG CN3 Yes IMS-CCR-IWIP WG Mon 28/08/00 Fri 08/03/02

176 1322 Enable bearer independent CS architectureRel4 No WG SA2 No CSSPLIT TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/03/02

177 1323 Enable bearer-independent call control No WG CN4 No CSSPLIT WG Mon 03/01/00 Thu 16/08/01

179 1325 Standardisation of protocols (control & user planes) over Nb interfaceNo WG CN3 No CSSPLIT TSG Tue 02/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

182 1327 Bearer control between MSC server and MGW No WG CN4 No CSSPLIT TSG Fri 01/09/00 Thu 16/08/01

184 1329 stage 3 - parameter value issues No WG CN3 No CSSPLIT Tue 02/01/01 Fri 30/03/01

191 1340 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 No FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00

192 1341 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00

195 1648 Service provision No WG CN3 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00

612 2546 UMTS QoS Architecture for PS Domain Rel4 No WG SA2 No QoSPS TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 01/06/01

630 2556 End to End QoS for PS Domain including IMSRel5 No WG SA2 No E2EQoS TSG Wed 03/01/01 Fri 08/03/02

632 2558 E2E QoS interworking No WG CN3 Yes E2EQoS-IW WG Fri 18/05/01 Fri 08/03/02

641 13000 Service Change and UDI Fallback Rel5 No WG CN3 Yes SCUDIF WG Fri 13/07/01 Fri 14/12/01
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